DrillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 509S2-G
Exchangeable head drill
Expansion of SMF flat-edged drill head
with new diameters
2 DRILLFORCE-MEISTER
ød
øD

S
H
�
�
�
�
�
�
DC LPR SDL PL PDD
A
H
9
1
3
0
SMF200 20 9.82  0.7 2.18 8.3 20 TIS200F25-*
SMF205 20.5 9.61  0.7 2.18 8.3 20 TIS200F25-*
SMF210 21 9.4  0.7 2.18 8.3 21 TIS210F25-*
SMF215 21.5 9.19  0.7 2.18 8.3 21 TIS210F25-*
SMF220 22 10.56  0.7 2.38 9 22 TIS220F25-*
SMF225 22.5 10.35  0.7 2.38 9 22 TIS220F25-*
SMF227 22.7 10.27  0.7 2.38 9 22 TIS220F25-*
SMF230 23 10.14  0.7 2.38 9 23 TIS230F25-*
SMF235 23.5 9.93  0.7 2.38 9 23 TIS230F25-*
SMF238 23.8 9.8  0.7 2.38 9 23 TIS230F25-*
SMF240 24 10.63  0.7 2.52 10 24 TIS240F32-*
SMF242 24.2 10.55 0.7 2.52 10 24 TIS240F32-*
SMF245 24.5 10.42  0.7 2.52 10 24 TIS240F32-*
SMF250 25 10.21  0.7 2.52 10 25 TIS250F32-*
SMF255 25.5 10  0.7 2.52 10 25 TIS250F32-*
SMF260 26 12.32  0.7 2.48 10.5 26 TIS260F32-*
SMF265 26.5 12.11  0.7 2.48 10.5 26 TIS260F32-*
SMF270 27 11.9  0.7 2.48 10.5 27 TIS270F32-*
SMF275 27.5 11.69  0.7 2.48 10.5 27 TIS270F32-*
SMF280 28 12.28  0.7 2.72 11.6 28 TIS280F32-*
SMF290 29 11.86  0.7 2.72 11.6 29 TIS290F32-*
SMF295 29.5 11.65 0.7 2.72 11.6 29 TIS290F32-*
SMF296 29.6 11.61 0.7 2.72 11.6 29 TIS290F32-*
SMF300 30 14.46  0.7 2.8 12.4 30 TIS300F32-*
SMF310 31 14.04 0.7 2.8 12.4 31 TIS310F32-*
SMF315 31.5 13.83  0.7 2.8 12.4 31 TIS310F32-*
SMF320 32 14.76  0.7 3.13 13.6 32 TIS320F40-*
SMF325 32.5 14.55  0.7 3.13 13.6 32 TIS320F40-*
SMF330 33 14.34  0.7 3.13 13.6 33 TIS330F40-*
SMF340 34 13.92  0.7 3.13 13.6 34 TIS340F40-*
SMF345 34.5 13.71  0.7 3.13 13.6 34 TIS340F40-*
SMF350 35 16.54  0.7 3.31 14.6 35 TIS350F40-*
SMF355 35.5 16.33 0.7 3.31 14.6 35 TIS350F40-*
SMF360 36 16.12  0.7 3.31 14.6 36 TIS360F40-*
SMF365 36.5 15.91 0.7 3.31 14.6 36 TIS360F40-*
SMF370 37 15.7 0.7 3.31 14.6 37 TIS370F40-*
SMF380 38 16.85 0.7 3.49 15.9 38 TIS380F40-*
SMF390 39 16.43  0.7 3.49 15.9 39 TIS390F40-*
SMF400 40 16.01  0.7 3.49 15.9 40 TIS400F40-*
SMF402 40.2 15.93 0.7 3.49 15.9 40 TIS400F40-*
SMF410 41 15.59 0.7 3.49 15.9 40 TIS400F40-*
ø20 - ø29.9 +0.014 / -0.015
ø30 - ø41 +0.014 / -0.02
t u n g a l o y . c o m
Detail in A